
Page 1Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM
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nce 8-2
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Q -
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2

HW 2.1
p132

HW 2.2
p145

HW 2.3
p156

Assignment->

20 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5Max Points->
17.89 16.35 16.40 9.08 8.04 9.78 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 4.84Avg score->

1: 00353994   d 20   d 20   d 20   d 10   d 8   d 10   d 10   d 10 5 5 5
2: 11851643 19 18 19 10 6 10 10 10 5 5 5
3: 11945531 20 15 12 5 6 4 10 10 5 5   d ?
4: 11401513 20 17 20 10 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
5: 10260309 20 20 19   d 8   d 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
6: 11845765 11 8 14 10 8   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
7: 00353370 16 16 13 7 9   d ? 10 10 5 5 5
8: 00310264 20 19 18 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5
9: 11610813 17 12 12 8 8 10 10 10 5 5 5

10: 00353395 14 16 17 7 8   d ? 10 10 5 5 5
11: 11420145 8 9 2   d 0   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
12: 11882291 18 17 14 8 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
13: 00326153 20 18 19 10 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
14: 11834630 20 19 18 9 10 10 10 10 5 5 5
15: 00282776 18 18 18 10 6 10 10 10 5 5 5
16: 12051136 18 19 20 9 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
17: 11019883 19 17 19 10 5 10 10 10 5 5 5
18: 11743390 13 8   d 0 9 6   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
19: 00001769   d 19   d 19   d 20   d 10   d 7   d 10   d 10   d 10   d 5   d 5 5
20: 00350959 20 19 18 10 9 10 10 10 5 5 5
21: 11919047 20 19 19 10 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
22: 12029387   d 20   d 20   d 20 10   d 9 10 10 10 5 5 5
23: 11588798   d ?   d ?   d 0   d 0   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ?
24: 11443888   d 20   d 20   d 20 10   d 9 10 10 10 5 5 5
25: 11880702 20 19 18 9 10 10 10 10 5 5 5
26: 12053579 14 11 9 6 10 11 10 10 5 5 5
27: 11789664 20 20 18 9 8 10 10 10 5 5 5
28: 12095538 20 16 17 10 9 10 10 10 5 5 5
29: 00354120 20   d 18   d 17 10   d 8   d 4 10 10 5 5 5
30: 12032024 20 19 20 10 7 10 10 10 5 5 5
31: 11917587 19 19 20 10 9 10 10 10 5 5 5
32: 11891089 19 17 17   d ? 9 10 10 10 5 5 5

A 17 17 17 9 9 9 9 9 5 5 5
B 16 16 16 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4
C 14 14 14 7 7 7 7 7 4 4 4
D 12 12 12 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 3

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 2Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM

HW 2.4
p164

HW 2.5
p176

HW 2.6
p190

HW 2.7
p201

HW 3.1 HW 3.2 HW 3.3 HW 3.4 HW 3.5 HW 4.1 HW 4.2 HW 4.3Assignment->

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5Max Points->
4.83 4.82 4.80 4.77 4.75 4.75 4.74 4.74 4.74 4.30 4.32 4.41Avg score->

1: 00353994 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
2: 11851643 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ?
3: 11945531   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ?
4: 11401513 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5: 10260309 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
6: 11845765 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3
7: 00353370 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
8: 00310264 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
9: 11610813 5   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5

10: 00353395 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5
11: 11420145 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
12: 11882291 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
13: 00326153 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
14: 11834630 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
15: 00282776 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
16: 12051136 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 2   d ?   d ?
17: 11019883 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
18: 11743390 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?
19: 00001769 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
20: 00350959 5 5   d ?   d ? 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ? 2 2 5
21: 11919047 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?
22: 12029387 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
23: 11588798 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11443888 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
25: 11880702 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
26: 12053579   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5
27: 11789664 5 5   d ?   d ? 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
28: 12095538 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
29: 00354120 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
30: 12032024 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
31: 11917587 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 2 5 5
32: 11891089 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 5 5

A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 3Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM

HW 4.4 HW 4.5 HW 4.6 HW 4.7 HW 4.8 HW 5.1 HW 5.2 HW 5.3 HW 5.4 HW 5.5 HW 6.1 HW 6.2 HW 6.3Assignment->
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5Max Points->

4.07 4.11 3.55 3.48 3.67 3.56 3.43 3.04 3.41 2.76 2.52 2.43 2.27Avg score->
1: 00353994 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
2: 11851643 ? ? ? ? ? 1 ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
3: 11945531 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
4: 11401513 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5   d ? 4   d ?   d ?
5: 10260309 5 5 5 5 5 4 5   d 2 5 5 5 5 5
6: 11845765 1 5 4 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7: 00353370 4 5 4 4 4   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?
8: 00310264 5 5 5 5 5 4   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?
9: 11610813 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

10: 00353395 5 5 4 3 4   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?
11: 11420145 5 ? ? ? ? 5 3 ? ? ? ? ? ?
12: 11882291 5 5   d ?   d ? 4   d ? ? ? 2 ? ? ? ?
13: 00326153 5   d ? 3 1 5   d 0 3 2 5   d ?   d ? ? ?
14: 11834630 2 5 5 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ? 5 3   d ?   d ?
15: 00282776 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
16: 12051136   d ? 5 2   d ? 5 5 5   d ? 5 3 ? 2 ?
17: 11019883 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5   d ? 5 4   d ?
18: 11743390   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
19: 00001769 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
20: 00350959 2 5 2   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 5 ? ? ? ?
21: 11919047   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
22: 12029387 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
23: 11588798 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11443888 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
25: 11880702 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2   d ?   d ?   d ?
26: 12053579   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
27: 11789664 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?
28: 12095538 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4   d ?   d ?   d ?
29: 00354120 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
30: 12032024 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1   d ?   d ?
31: 11917587 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
32: 11891089 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 4Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM

HW 6.4 HW 6.5 HW 7.1 HW 7.2 HW 7.3 HW 7.4 HW 8.1 HW 8.2 HW 8.3 HW 8.4 HW 8.5 T1 2.1
to 2.7

Assignment->

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 65Max Points->
2.00 1.64 1.18 1.25 1.04 0.48 0.68 0.43 0.38 0.19 0.19 49.91Avg score->

1: 00353994 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5   d 3   d 0 54
2: 11851643 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 53
3: 11945531 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 35
4: 11401513   d ?   d ? 1   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? 53
5: 10260309 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d 3   d ? 47
6: 11845765 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? 54
7: 00353370   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 56
8: 00310264   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 62
9: 11610813 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? 52

10: 00353395   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 43
11: 11420145 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 46
12: 11882291 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 49
13: 00326153 ? 1 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 59
14: 11834630   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 45
15: 00282776   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? 49
16: 12051136 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 58
17: 11019883   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 43
18: 11743390 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
19: 00001769 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55
20: 00350959 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 54
21: 11919047 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 58
22: 12029387 5 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 56
23: 11588798 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11443888 5 5 5 5 5   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? 57
25: 11880702   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? 57
26: 12053579 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 59
27: 11789664   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 52
28: 12095538   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? 60
29: 00354120 5 5   d ? 5 5   d 4 5   d 2   d ?   d ?   d ? 60
30: 12032024   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? 56
31: 11917587 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 61
32: 11891089   d ?   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 54

A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55
B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 52
C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 46
D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 5Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM

T1 2.1
to 2.7

T2 3.1
to 4.5

T2 3.1
to 4.5

T3 4.6-
5.3 TH

T3 4.6-
5.3 IC

T4 5.4
to 6.3

T4 5.4
to 6.3

T5 in
Class

T5 6.5-
8.5 TH

FE Take
Home

FE In
Class

Assignment->

30 55 40 55 35 80 35 40 60 55 55Max Points->
24.94 46.03 33.97 39.75 27.72 63.50 24.66 27.25 43.25 43.34 41.53Avg score->

1: 00353994 26 50 38 50 33 74 28 36 53 49 47
2: 11851643 26 45 25 40 30 67 27 30 45 37 44
3: 11945531 21 34 24 33 18 35 19 ? ? ? 35
4: 11401513 27 50 33 47 32 73 28 35 50 45 43
5: 10260309 28 45 34 49 31 74 28 36 56 48 49
6: 11845765 24 29 29 40 29 57 ? 25 36 44 47
7: 00353370 24 45 32 45 33 70 26 31 48 49 41
8: 00310264 29 53 44 50 35 77 26 38 57 54 48
9: 11610813 28 52 34 45 32 55 27 ? 33 49 45

10: 00353395 24 49 25 37 22 63 25 25 44 49 39
11: 11420145 25 43 39 38 24 62 22 22 ? 42 ?
12: 11882291 25 52 31 ? 27 55 25 29 46 39 47
13: 00326153 26 53 39 51 34 56 26 32 54 49 47
14: 11834630 24 39 30 31 25 62 25 31 47 39 46
15: 00282776 23 46 33 52 33 74 27 32 47 47 47
16: 12051136 26 54 39 46 32 78 28 35 55 50 49
17: 11019883 18 42 26 ? ? 61 22 28 43 41 34
18: 11743390 21 43 27 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
19: 00001769 25 44 35 44 25 68 26 32 57 48 43
20: 00350959 26 51 39 43 34 73 27 35 51 48 48
21: 11919047 24 44 40 38 30 71 29 2 40 51 42
22: 12029387 30 52 40 52 34 72 28 31 45 52 54
23: 11588798 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11443888 28 53 43 51 34 73 32 38 53 51 53
25: 11880702 30 49 36 50 34 72 30 36 57 50 51
26: 12053579 27 54 42 50 30 70 29 28 44 53 45
27: 11789664 26 52 32 42 34 64 26 32 42 49 46
28: 12095538 26 49 41 48 33 74 23 34 58 52 49
29: 00354120 28 55 41 50 32 77 31 34 55 54 52
30: 12032024 27 48 39 51 33 75 32 35 59 52 51
31: 11917587 28 51 42 48 31 74 32 32 55 51 44
32: 11891089 28 47 35 51 33 76 35 38 54 45 43

A 26 47 34 47 30 68 30 34 51 47 47
B 24 44 32 44 28 64 28 32 48 44 44
C 21 39 28 39 25 56 25 28 42 39 39
D 18 33 24 33 21 48 21 24 36 33 33



Page 6Gradebook for “Fall 2013 11AM”, 12/25/13, 09:27 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: F 2013 M1470 11AM

Class GradesAssignment->
Max Points->

76.0% CAvg score->
1: 00353994 90.3% A #
2: 11851643 71.8% C #
3: 11945531 39.4% F #
4: 11401513 84.9% A #
5: 10260309 89.2% A #
6: 11845765 72.2% C #
7: 00353370 80.3% B #
8: 00310264 92.3% A #
9: 11610813 78.6% C #

10: 00353395 74.1% C #
11: 11420145 52.0% F #
12: 11882291 70.8% C #
13: 00326153 84.4% B #
14: 11834630 74.9% C #
15: 00282776 85.9% A #
16: 12051136 86.6% A #
17: 11019883 62.9% D #
18: 11743390 18.1% F #
19: 00001769 85.2% A #
20: 00350959 83.7% B #
21: 11919047 74.9% C #
22: 12029387 93.5% A #
23: 11588798 0.0% F #
24: 11443888 95.2% A #
25: 11880702 91.3% A #
26: 12053579 80.9% B #
27: 11789664 83.5% B #
28: 12095538 90.0% A #
29: 00354120 95.4% A #
30: 12032024 92.3% A #
31: 11917587 84.8% A #
32: 11891089 86.3% A #

A 85
B 80
C 70
D 60

# = projected grade


